On August 31, 2001, the Company sold all of the outstanding common stock of West Side to Brikor, Inc. in exchange for an aggregate purchase
price of $375,000.

The following unaudited pro forma financial statements of the Company are derived from, and should be read in conjunction with the audited
consolidated financial statements of the Company as previously filed with its Annual Report on Form 10-KSB for the year ended June 30, 2001
with the Securities and Exchange Commission. The pro forma condensed consolidated financial statements do not purport to be indicative of the
results of operations or financial position that would have actually been reported had the acquisitions and disposition been consummated on the
dates indicated, or which may be reported in the future.

The unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated balance sheet reflects adjustments as if the disposition had been consummated on June 30,
2001.

F-1

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

5

eResource Capital Group, Inc. and Subsidiaries

Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Balance Sheet (Unaudited)

June 30, 2001
(In thousands, except share amounts)

eResource
Capital

eResource
Capital

Group, Inc.
Pro

Forma Group, Inc.
ASSETS Actual Adjustments(1) Pro Forma

Cash and cash equivalents $ 1,286 $ 212 $ 1,498
Accounts and notes receivable
  2,018   �   2,018
Investments
  1,592   �   1,592
Inventories
  126   �   126
Prepaid expenses
  1,857   �   1,857

Total current assets
  6,879   212   7,091
Deferred costs and other assets
  319   �   319
Property and equipment, net
  1,645   �   1,645
Goodwill
  17,898   �   17,898

Total assets
 $26,741  $212  $26,953

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

6

LIABILITIES AND
SHAREHOLDERS� EQUITY

Notes payable � current portion
 $489  $�  $489
Notes and amounts due affiliates
  336   �   336
Accounts payable and accrued
expenses
  4,730   �   4,730
Deposits and other liabilities
  657   (163)  494
Deferred income
  1,161   �   1,161

Total current liabilities
  7,373   (163)  7,210
Notes payable
  179   �   179
Net liabilities of discontinued
operations
  201   (201)  �
Shareholders� equity:

Common stock, $.04 par value,
200,000,000 shares authorized,
75,833,728 issued
  3,033   �   3,033
Additional paid-in capital
  109,357   �   109,357
Accumulated deficit
  (93,478)  576   (92,902)
Unrealized gain on marketable
securities
  87   �   87
Treasury stock � at cost (35,930
shares)
  (11)  �   (11)

Total shareholders� equity
  18,988   576   19,564

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

7

Total liabilities and shareholders�
equity
 $26,741  $212   26,953

The accompanying note is an integral part of these consolidated financial statements.

F-2

Edgar Filing: ERESOURCE CAPITAL GROUP INC - Form 8-K/A

8

eResource Capital Group, Inc. and Subsidiaries

Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Statement of Operations (Unaudited)

Year Ended June 30, 2001
(In thousands, except share amounts)

eResource
Capital

eResource
Capital

Group, Inc.
Pro

Forma Group, Inc.
Actual Adjustments(1) Pro Forma

Sales $13,607 $ � $13,607
Cost of sales
  11,963   �   11,963

Gross profit
  1,644   �   1,644
Selling, general and administrative
expenses � compensation related to